
MGTJ June 26 2022 Results.xlsx Open

16/26/2022 21:59:34

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.264 1d 1 ($ 159.00) 25 15.264 1D

Lori Manning Blondie 15.623 1d 2 ($ 106.00) 0.5

April Forde Rock 15.878 2d 1 ($ 137.00) 15.764 2D

Kirin Malisoff Rooster 15.902 2d 2 ($ 91.00) 25 16.264 3D

Stevee McEwen Dude 16.027 17.264 4D

Justin Culp Fergie 16.084 20

Grace Ford Ms Zan Dandy 16.187

Emma Ware Skittles 16.244

Erika Soller Breezi 16.244 15

Dakota Watson Poptart 16.265 3d 1 ($ 91.00)

Samantha Kaufman Zan Cinamon Twist 16.281 3d 2 ($ 61.00)

Kathy Dickason Andy 16.482 25

Isabella Ford Lizzy 16.641

Reba Wise Cash 16.693 20

April Forde Six 16.725

Melissa Bradley D9 16.757

Kirin Malisoff Tapout 16.865 15

Jayme Wilson Fiesta 17.053 10

Lori Manning Blinker 17.330 4d 1 ($ 68.00)

Skylar Zadai Flynn 17.984 4d2 ($ 46.00)

Sorrel Cannon Jyp 18.042

Jayme Wilson Malibu 18.305 25

Dusty Prevratil Mayo 18.709

Lexi Parks Samson 18.843 20

Juliana Lugo Boons Foxy LiL  Lina 19.474

Mia Gorskey Winnie 27.058

No Times

Daniella Rivicci Sting 0

Kierlyn Parham Brandy 0

Kylee Prevratil Baby Zan 0



MGTJ June 26 2022 Results.xlsx Youth

26/26/2022 21:59:34

Kirin Malisoff Rooster 15.902 1d 1 ($ 76.00) 15.902 1D

Grace Ford Ms Zan Dandy 16.187 1d 2 ($ 50.00) 16.902 2D

Emma Ware Skittles 16.244

Dakota Watson Poptart 16.265

Isabella Ford Lizzy 16.641

Kirin Malisoff Tapout 16.865

Skylar Zadai Flynn 17.984 2d 1 ($ 50.00)

Dusty Prevratil Mayo 18.709 2d 2 ($ 34.00)

Juliana Lugo Boons Foxy LiL  Lina 19.474

Mia Gorsky Winnie 27.058

No Times

Daniella Rivicci Sting 0

Kierlyn Parham Brandy 0



MGTJ June 26 2022 Results.xlsx Seniors

36/26/2022 21:59:34

NO ENTRIES



MGTJ June 26 2022 Results.xlsx WAE

46/26/2022 21:59:34

Kirin Malisoff Rooster 15.902 1d ($ 56.00) 10 15.902 1d 

Justin Culp Fergie 16.084 9 0.5

Melissa Bradley D9 16.757 2D ($ 44.00) 10 16.402 2d

Kirin Malisoff Tapout 16.865 9 16.902 3d

Lexi Parks Samson 18.843 4D ($ 19.88) 10 17.902 4d



MGTJ June 26 2022 Results.xlsx Karen

56/26/2022 21:59:34

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.264 1d ($ 91.00)

Kirin Malisoff Rooster 15.902 2d ($ 68.00) 15.264 1D

Justin Culp???? Fergie 16.084 0.5

Dakota Watson Poptart 16.265 3d ($ 46.00) 15.764 2D

Samantha Kaufman Zan Cinamon Twist16.281 16.264 3D

Kathy Dickason Andy 16.482 17.264 4D

Reba Wise Cash 16.693

Melissa Bradley D9 16.757

Kirin Malisoff Tapout 16.865

Dusty Prevratil Mayo 18.709 4d ($ 22.75)

Juliana Lugo Boons Foxy LiL  Lina19.474

No Times

Daniella Rivicci Sting 0

Kierlyn Parham Brandy 0


